
BAR MENU

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. 
Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml, spirits are also available 
by the glass in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



ROSÉ WINE

Château de L’Aumérade ‘Marie Christine’, Provence
175ml

£13 
Bottle

£55

WHITE WINE

House White
Muscadet, Sans Soufre Ajoute, “Katharos”, France
Savanieres, Les Moulin De Gue, Chenin Blanc
Albariño, Lagar de Cervera, Riax Baixas, Spain
L`Ove Blanc Cote, Catalane,  Grenach Gris, France
Château de Sancerre, Terre de Silex 2020, Sauvignon Blanc
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Chardonnay, France

175ml
£13
£13
£14
£15
£19
£19
£20

Bottle
£55
£55
£63
£67
£95
£89
£95

RED WINE

House Red
Corbiere, Domaine de Lastoure, Languedoc Blend, France
Chinon, La Peruche, Cabernet Franc, France
Dopff Du Moulin, Alsace, Pinot Noir, France
Rioja Reserva, Viña Alberdi, Tempranillo
Chianti Classico Reserva, Agostino Petri, Italy
St Joseph, Domaine Courbis

175ml

£11
£11
£14
£14
£16
£17
£20

Bottle

£47
£47
£61
£61
£67
£74
£95

All wines are also available in 125ml

 CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Nyetimber ‘Classic Cuvée’ NV*
Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ NV*
Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvée Rosé’ NV
Prosecco, Prapian NV

125ml
£20
£22
£28
£12

Bottle
£100
£110
£145

£60

Thinking of ordering two glasses of Champagne or English sparkling? 
Why not order one of each and see who does it better?

England
France
France

Italy

Please ask for our full wine list, we are happy to help



Espresso
Americano
Macchiato 
Cappuccino
Mocha

Latte
Flat White
Cafetière
Hot chocolate

£4
£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

COFFEE

Our coffee is from organic and fair-trade beans from around the world.

A selection of decaffeinated coffee is also available.

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

Assam
Breakfast Tea
Darjeeling 
Earl Grey
Green Tea

Jasmine
Lapsang Souchong
Lemon Verbena 
Rooibos
Fruit Berries

TEA

A selection of herbal and decaffeinated tea is also available. 
Available with oat milk, soya milk, almond milk.

£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15

Italian Classic with Amaretto
Irish Coffee with Irish Whiskey
Baileys Coffee with Baileys Irish Cream
French Coffee with Grand Marnier
Café Royal with Cognac
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria
Jamaican Coffee with Rum

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Jane’s Sage Sour
Pentire Adrift, lemon juice, sage syrup, egg white

Lemon Drop
Seedlip Grove, lemon juice, marmalade, lemonade

£10

£10

£10

£10

Granny Smith’s
Cloudy apple juice, elderflower cordial, lemon

Mock Margarita
Lime juice, lemon juice, agave syrup, Double Dutch ginger ale

SOFT DRINKS

£5.75

£5.75

£5
£5
£5
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

Orange Juice
Cloudy Apple Juice
Pago Cranberry Juice
Pago Tomato Juice
Frobishers Pineapple Juice
Double Dutch Ginger Beer
Double Dutch Tonic Water
Double Dutch Slimline Tonic Water
Double Dutch Spring Soda
Double Dutch Ginger Ale
Double Dutch Lemonade
Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit Soda
Coke
Diet Coke

All 200ml

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



La Paloma
El Jimador tequila blanco, lime juice, agave syrup, pink grapefruit soda

Champagne Pina Colada
Havana 3 years old rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, pineapple syrup, Champagne

Pink Gin Iced Tea
Malfy Rosa gin, elderflower, red leg spiced rum, pink grapefruit soda, chamomile tea

Bourbon Smash
Makers Marks, lemon juice, maple syrup, mint

Garden Martini
Kettel One vodka, white vermouth, apple juice, elderflower syrup, cucumber

Spring Vesper
Slingsby rhubarb gin, absolut vodka, lillet blanc, bitters

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SEASONAL SPRITZ

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

£17

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange

Chambord Spritz
Raspberry & rhubarb tarquins gin, chambord, lemon juice, prosecco, soda water

Peach Spritz
Peach Schnapps, peach syrup, apple juice, prosecco

Elderflower Spritz
Saint Germain liquor, elderflower syrup, sauvignon blanc, soda water

£17

£17

£17

£17

Whilst we do not list some classic cocktails, they are available on request, 
please ask when we come to take your order.

Spritz O’clock is our favourite time of day

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



BOTTLED BEERS

Menabrea
Whitstable Bay Blonde

LAGER

4.8%

4.5%

Italy
Kent

330ml

330ml

£8
£8

5%Belgium330ml £8Vedett
PILSNER

5.3%Germany500ml £8Erdinger Hefe
WHEAT

5%Bath500ml £9Wild Hare Organic Gluten Free
PALE ALE

4.8%Bath500ml £9Gem
AMBER

4.5%Bristol500ml £9Bristol Milk Stout
STOUT

0.5%England330ml £8Lucky Saint Lager
LOW ALCOHOL

5%

5%

4%

Cornwall
Cornwall

Chiddingford

550ml

550ml

550ml

£9
£9
£9

BOTTLE CIDER

Cornish Orchards Apple
Cornish Orchards Pear
Garden Elderflower

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



WHISKY

BLENDED

Monkey Shoulder Blend
Johnnie Walker Double Black

43% 

40%

£13.50

£13.50

LOWLANDS

Glenkinchie 12 Years Old 43% £12

ISLAY

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Jura 12 Years Old

50%

40%

£13
£12.50

SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask 40% £16

HIGHLANDS

The Dalmore 12 Years Old
The Dalmore 15 Years Old
Highland Park 18 Years Old

43%

40%

43%

£17
£21
£28

ISLAND

Talisker 10 Years Old
Isle of Jura “Origin”

45.8%

43%

£12.50

£11.50

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



WHISKEY

JAPAN

Suntory Toki
Nikka From The Barrel

£13
£18.50

43%

51.4%

IRELAND

Roe & Co
Jameson
Two Stacks Irish Whisky

£11.50

£10.50

£12.50

45%

40%

45%

USA & CANADA

Makers Mark Kentucky 
Wild Turkey Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Bulleit Rye

£10
£11.50

£12.50

£17
£13

45%

40.5%

43.2%

47%

45%

UK

Cotswolds Single Malt £1646%

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



FRUIT GINS

GIN

Gin 77
Cotswolds Dry Gin
Sipsmith
Tanqueray Export
Tanqueray No TEN
Hendricks
The Botanist
Plymouth
Tarquin’s Cornish Dry
Monkey 47
Roku
Aviation Gin

£7
£11.50

£11.50

£10
£11.50

£10
£11.50

£10
£11.50

£18
£11.50

£13

43%

46%

41.6%

43.1%

47.3%

41%

46%

41.2%

42%

47%

43%

47.5%

Bristol
Cotswolds

London
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Plymouth
Cornwall
Germany

Japan
USA

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
Slingsby Rhubarb
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime
Tarquins Raspberry & Rhubarb

£11.50

£13.50

£10
£11
£11

40%

40%

41%

38%

38%

Plymouth
Yorkshire

Italy
Cornwall
Cornwall

VODKA

Ketel One
Black Cow Milk
Chase
Koniks Tail
Grey Goose

£10
£10

£11.50

£12.50

£12.50

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

Netherlands
Dorset

Herefordshire
Poland
France

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



RUM

WHITE

Havana 3 £840%Cuba

DARK

Havana Club Anejo Especial Golden
Plantation Original Dark
Havana 7 Years Old
Havana 15 Years Old
Dipomatico Reserva Exclusiva

£9
£9

£10
£29

£13.50

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

Cuba
Trinidad & Tobago

Cuba
Cuba

Venezuela

FLAVOURED

Red Leg Spiced 
El Dorado 12yrs Old

£9
£12.50

37.5%

40%

Jamaica
Guyana

APERITIFS

Aperol
Campari
Tarquins Cornish Pastis

£8
£8

£11

11%

25%

42%

Italy
Italy
UK

VERMOUTHS & AROMATISED WINE

Cocchi Americano
Regal Vermouth: White, Red, Dry & Rose
Lillet

£10
£10
£10

16.5%

16%

16%

Italy
Australia

France

SHERRY

£9
£10
£10
£11

15%

16%

16%

15%

Fino Harveys
Pedro Ximenez
Amontillado Harveys Medium
Xeco Fino American Oak  

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



LIQUEURS

Amaretto
Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Chambord
Chartreuse Green
Drambuie
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Tia Maria
La Fee Absinthe

£9 
£9 
£9 
£8

£11
£10
£10
£10

£8
£7

£12

28%

17%

40%

16.5%

55%

40%

20%

40%

20%

20%

68%

Italy
Ireland
France
France
France

Scotland
Italy

France 
Mexico
Jamaica
France

COGNAC

Maxime Trijol
H by Hine
Rémy Martin
Rémy Martin 
Rémy Martin

£10
£12.50

£20
£23
£45

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

VS
VSOP

1738
VSOP

XO

ARMAGNAC

Castarede
Castarede

£13
£25

40%

40%

VSOP
1974

CALVADOS

Avallen Calvados
Dupondt Pays d`Auge

£11
£25

40%

42%VSOP

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



SAKE

Akashi-tai Ginjo Yuzushu £1010%Japan

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

El Jimador Blanco
Herradura Reposado
QuiQuiRiQui Matatalan Mezcal

£11
£13
£13

40%

40%

40%

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

EAU DE VIE

Framboise “Grand Reserve” 
Mirabelle “Reserve” 

France
France

£16
£16

45%

45%

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of  which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. 
Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml, spirits are also available 
by the glass in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of  our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so 
that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so 
unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but 

these may still contain traces of  all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.


