

BAR MENU

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml. Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml, spirits are also available by the glass in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

		125ml	Bottle
Nyetimber 'Classic Cuvée' NV*	England	£20	£100
Laurent-Perrier 'La Cuvée' NV*	France	£22	£110
Laurent-Perrier 'Cuvée Rosé' NV	France	£28	£145
Prosecco, Prapian NV	Italy	£12	£60

Thinking of ordering two glasses of Champagne or English sparkling? Why not order one of each and see who does it better?

ROSÉ	WI	NE
------	----	----

	175ml	Bottle
Château de L'Aumérade 'Marie Christine', Provence	£13	£55

WHITE WINE

	175ml	Bottle
House White	£13	£55
Muscadet, Sans Soufre Ajoute, "Katharos", France	£13	£55
Savanieres, Les Moulin De Gue, Chenin Blanc	£14	£63
Albariño, Lagar de Cervera, Riax Baixas, Spain	£15	£67
L'Ove Blanc Cote, Catalane, Grenach Gris, France	£19	£95
Château de Sancerre, Terre de Silex 2020, Sauvignon Blanc	£19	£89
Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, Chardonnay, France	£20	£95

RED WINE

	175ml	Bottle
House Red	£11	£47
Corbiere, Domaine de Lastoure, Languedoc Blend, France	£11	£47
Chinon, La Peruche, Cabernet Franc, France	£14	£61
Dopff Du Moulin, Alsace, Pinot Noir, France	£14	£61
Rioja Reserva, Viña Alberdi, Tempranillo	£16	£67
Chianti Classico Reserva, Agostino Petri, Italy	£17	£74
St Joseph, Domaine Courbis	£20	£95

Please ask for our full wine list, we are happy to help

COFFEE

Our coffee is from organic and fair-trade beans from around the world.

Espresso	£4	Latte	£4.50
Americano	£4.50	Flat White	£4.50
Macchiato	£4.50	Cafetière	£4.50
Cappuccino	£4.50	Hot chocolate	£4.50
Mocha	£4.50		

 $A\ selection\ of\ decaffe in ated\ coffee\ is\ also\ available.$

TEA

Assam	£4	Jasmine	£4
Breakfast Tea	£4	Lapsang Souchong	£4
Darjeeling	£4	Lemon Verbena	£4
Earl Grey	£4	Rooibos	£4
Green Tea	£4	Fruit Berries	£4

A selection of herbal and decaffeinated tea is also available.

Available with oat milk, soya milk, almond milk.

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Italian Classic with Amaretto	£15
Irish Coffee with Irish Whiskey	£15
Baileys Coffee with Baileys Irish Cream	£15
French Coffee with Grand Marnier	£15
Café Royal with Cognac	£15
Calypso Coffee with Tia Maria	£15
Iamaican Coffee with Rum	£15

SOFT DRINKS

All 200ml

Orange Juice	£5.75
Cloudy Apple Juice	£5.75
Pago Cranberry Juice	£5
Pago Tomato Juice	£5
Frobishers Pineapple Juice	£5
Double Dutch Ginger Beer	£4
Double Dutch Tonic Water	£4
Double Dutch Slimline Tonic Water	£4
Double Dutch Spring Soda	£4
Double Dutch Ginger Ale	£4
Double Dutch Lemonade	£4
Double Dutch Pink Grapefruit Soda	£4
Coke	£4
Diet Coke	£4
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
Lemon Drop Seedlip Grove, lemon juice, marmalade, lemonade	£10
Jane's Sage Sour Pentire Adrift, lemon juice, sage syrup, egg white	£10
Granny Smith's Cloudy apple juice, elderflower cordial, lemon	£10
Mock Margarita Lime juice, lemon juice, agave syrup, Double Dutch ginger ale	£10

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

La Paloma El Jimador tequila blanco, lime juice, agave syrup, pink grapefruit soda	£17
Champagne Pina Colada Havana 3 years old rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, pineapple syrup, Champag	£17 ne
Pink Gin Iced Tea Malfy Rosa gin, elderflower, red leg spiced rum, pink grapefruit soda, chamomile t	£17 ea
Spring Vesper Slingsby rhubarb gin, absolut vodka, lillet blanc, bitters	£17
Bourbon Smash Makers Marks, lemon juice, maple syrup, mint	£17
Garden Martini Kettel One vodka, white vermouth, apple juice, elderflower syrup, cucumber	£17
SEASONAL SPRITZ	
Spritz O'clock is our favourite time of day	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange	£17
Chambord Spritz Raspberry & rhubarb tarquins gin, chambord, lemon juice, prosecco, soda water	£17
Peach Spritz Peach Schnapps, peach syrup, apple juice, prosecco	£17
Elderflower Spritz Saint Germain liquor, elderflower syrup, sauvignon blanc, soda water	£17

Whilst we do not list some classic cocktails, they are available on request, please ask when we come to take your order.

BOTTLED BEERS

LAGER Menabrea Whitstable Bay Blonde	330^{ml} 330^{ml}	Italy Kent	4·8% 4·5%	£8
PILSNER Vedett	$330^{ m ml}$	Belgium	5%	£8
WHEAT Erdinger Hefe	$500^{ m ml}$	Germany	5.3%	£8
PALE ALE Wild Hare Organic Gluten Free	$500^{ m ml}$	Bath	5%	£9
AMBER Gem	$500^{ m ml}$	Bath	4.8%	£9
STOUT Bristol Milk Stout	$500^{ m ml}$	Bristol	4.5%	£9
LOW ALCOHOL Lucky Saint Lager	$330^{ m ml}$	England	0.5%	£8
BOTTLE CIDER				
Cornish Orchards Apple Cornish Orchards Pear Garden Elderflower	550 ^{ml} 550 ^{ml} 550 ^{ml} Ch	Cornwall Cornwall	5% 5% 4%	£9 £9

WHISKY

LOWLANDS Glenkinchie 12 Years Old	43%	£12
ISLAY	T0%	610
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie Jura 12 Years Old	50% 40%	£13 £12.50
SPEYSIDE		
Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask	40%	£16
ISLAND		
Talisker 10 Years Old	45.8%	£12.50
Isle of Jura "Origin"	43%	£11.50
HIGHLANDS		
The Dalmore 12 Years Old	43%	£17
The Dalmore 15 Years Old	40%	£21
Highland Park 18 Years Old	43%	£28
N. F.V.D.F.D.		
BLENDED	4004	(1050
Monkey Shoulder Blend Johnnie Walker Double Black	43% 40%	£13.50
Johnnie vvarker Double Drack	40%	.13.50

WHISKEY

UK		
Cotswolds Single Malt	46%	£16
IRELAND		
Roe & Co	45%	£11.50
Jameson	40%	$\ell 10^{.50}$
Two Stacks Irish Whisky	45%	£12.50
USA & CANADA		
Makers Mark Kentucky	45%	£10
Wild Turkey Straight Rye	40.5%	£11.50
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	$\text{£}12^{.50}$
Elijah Craig Small Batch	47%	£17
Bulleit Rye	45%	£13
JAPAN		
Suntory Toki	43%	£13
Nikka From The Barrel	51.4%	£18.50

VODKA

Ketel One	Netherlands	40%	£10
Black Cow Milk	Dorset	40%	£10
Chase	Herefordshire	40%	$^{\text{£}}11^{.50}$
Koniks Tail	Poland	40%	$^{\text{£}}12^{.50}$
Grey Goose	France	40%	£12.50

GIN

Gin 77	Bristol	43%	£7
Cotswolds Dry Gin	Cotswolds	46%	£11.50
Sipsmith	London	41.6%	£11.50
Tanqueray Export	Scotland	43.1%	£10
Tanqueray N° TEN	Scotland	47.3%	£11.50
Hendricks	Scotland	41%	£10
The Botanist	Scotland	46%	£11.50
Plymouth	Plymouth	41.2%	£10
Tarquin's Cornish Dry	Cornwall	42%	£11.50
Monkey 47	Germany	47%	£18
Roku	Japan	43%	$\ell 11^{.50}$
Aviation Gin	USA	47.5%	£13

FRUIT GINS

Sipsmith Sloe Gin	Plymouth	40%	£11.50
Slingsby Rhubarb	Yorkshire	40%	£13.50
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin	Italy	41%	£10
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime	Cornwall	38%	£11
Tarquins Raspberry & Rhubarb	Cornwall	38%	£11

RUM

WHITE Havana 3	Cuba	40%	£8
DARK			
Havana Club Anejo Especial Golden	Cuba	40%	£9
Plantation Original Dark	Trinidad & Tobago	40%	£9
Havana 7 Years Old	Cuba	40%	£10
Havana 15 Years Old	Cuba	40%	€29
Dipomatico Reserva Exclusiva	Venezuela	40%	£13.50
FLAVOURED			
FLAVOURED Delta Color	T	27 5%	£9
Red Leg Spiced El Dorado 12yrs Old	Jamaica Guyana	37 ^{.5%} 40%	£12.50
El Dorado 12yis Old	Guyana	40%	~12.50
SHERRY			
Fino Harveys		15%	£9
Pedro Ximenez		16%	£10
Amontillado Harveys Medium		16%	£10
Xeco Fino American Oak		15%	£11
VERMOUTHS & AROM	ATISED WINE		
Cocchi Americano	Italy	16.5%	£10
Regal Vermouth: White, Red, Dry & Rose	Australia	16%	£10
Lillet	France	16%	£10
APERITIFS			
Aperol	Italy	11%	£8
Campari	Italy	25%	£8
Tarquins Cornish Pastis	UK	42%	£11
	OK.		

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

LIQUEURS

Amaretto	Italy	28%	£9
Baileys Irish Cream	Ireland	17%	£9
Cointreau	France	40%	£9
Chambord	France	16.5%	£8
Chartreuse Green	France	55%	£11
Drambuie	Scotland	40%	£10
Frangelico	Italy	20%	£10
Grand Marnier	France	40%	£10
Kahlua	Mexico	20%	£8
Tia Maria	Jamaica	20%	£7
La Fee Absinthe	France	68%	£12
COGNAC			
Maxime Trijol	VS	40%	£10
H by Hine	VSOP	40%	£12.50
Rémy Martin	1738	40%	£20
Rémy Martin	VSOP	40%	£23
Rémy Martin	XO	40%	£45
ARMAGNAC			
Castarede	VSOP	40%	£13
Castarede	1974	40%	£25
CALVADOS			
Avallen Calvados		40%	£11
Dupondt Pays d`Auge	VSOP	42%	£25
1 , 0			

EAU DE VIE

Framboise "Grand Reserve"	France	45%	£16
Mirabelle "Reserve"	France	45%	£16
TEOLINA & MEZCAL			
TEQUILA & MEZCAL			
El Jimador Blanco	Mexico	40%	£11
Herradura Reposado	Mexico	40%	£13
QuiQuiRiQui Matatalan Mezcal	Mexico	40%	£13
SAKE			
Akashi-tai Ginjo Yuzushu	Japan	10%	£10

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

The wines listed vary between 12% to 15.5% ABV are all served in 175ml.

Wines are also available in 125ml measures upon request.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml, spirits are also available by the glass in 25ml measures upon request.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.